LHM-P – HDMI Active Optical Cable
LUSEM's LHM-P is Plug & Play HDMI Active Optical Cable(AOC) well suited
for critical and versatile AV installations that demand flawless HDMI Signal
integrity and it provides unmatched signal fidelity and transparency over a
wide range of input resolution up to 100m long run which is much beyond
the normal reach of conventional copper cables in distributing HDMI.
LUSEM OxLinx HDMI AOC holds firmly distintive performance advantages.
It is thinner, lighter and more flexible than copper or even standard optical

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Professional AV System Interconnection
In & Outdoor Digital Signage Panels & Kiosks
Home Theater Systems
Facility Automation Systems
Overview
Features
Applications
Model Length Order number
LHM-PL10 10m 8686-0002-10
LHM-PL15 15m 8686-0002-15
LHM-PL20 20m 8686-0002-20
LHM-PL30 30m 8686-0002-30
LHM-PL40 40m 8686-0002-40
LHM-PL50 50m 8686-0002-50
Model Length Order number
LHM-PL60 60m 8686-0002-60
LHM-PL70 70m 8686-0002-70
LHM-PL80 80m 8686-0002-80
LHM-PL90 90m 8686-0002-90
LHM-PLA0 100m 8686-0002-99
Order information
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio- Video- Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu